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06/09/2025 - 19:25:30

XXVII MINIMARATONA DA INDEPENDENCIA

5KM FILHOS DE GUIRATINGA FEM

Num Atleta

50

187
42

266
58

262
163
234
112
183

293
47
48
304
18
159
131
247
254
221
102

173
216
119
217
185
24

152
302
358
354
241

209
39
253

CIDINHA SILVA SILVA

LUANE RIBEIRO

CARLA SOARES

RAFAELA SILVA

DANIELLE DIAS CUNHA

QUEZIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA SANTOS
KAMILA OLIVEIRA COSTA

MILENA RIBEIRO RODRIGUES

HELOISE VILELA CASTRO

LINDEMAR PINA DE SOUZA GONCALVES

ROSANE NASCIMENTO

CECILIA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
CELMA BATISTA

SHEILA PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES VIEIRA
JULIANA GASPAR DA SILVA
JAQUELINE BARROSO DOS SANTOS
NIVEA SOARES PEREIRA TANNO
PAULA ALVES BIDU GUIMARAES
MARISLAINE MACHADO SILVA

GABRIELLA LORRANY PEREIRA DE
CARVALHO

LARISSA SILVA

MARIA MADALENA PEREIRA
ISABELA MIRANDA

MARIANA VILELA

LORRANY RODRIGUES
ANDRESSA MARANHAO SILVA
JOSELITA DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS
SARA BATISTA

RAFAELA CARVALHO

ZILENE BATISTA

NATALI DRUNN

MARIA APARECIDA BATISTA DA SILVA
CAMILA TEIXEIRA
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS
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F 57
F 31
F 36

Faixa
F4049
F3039
F1629
F1629
F5059
F1629
F3039
F3039
F1629
F4049

F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1629
F3039
F3039
F1629

F1629
F4049
F1629
F1629
F1629
F1629
F5059
F1629
F3039
F5059
F3039

F5059
F3039
F3039

ESPORTIVA
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ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

Equipe
MM NO LIMITE

Tempo
00:24:55
00:26:06
00:27:55
00:27:57
00:29:04
00:29:21
00:29:23
00:30:45
00:31:15
00:31:54

MISAEL TRINDADE

MM ASSESSORIA
ESPORT

00:32:07
00:33:05
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:34:11
00:34:16
00:34:20
00:34:36
00:34:47
00:34:56
00:34:57

CAPIVARA RUNNING

MISAEL TRINDADE

MM NO LIMITE RUN

RW ASSESSORIA
ESPORT

00:36:02
00:37:26
00:38:29
00:38:35
00:40:06
00:41:00
00:42:14
00:45:34
00:45:49
00:46:04
00:49:48

MM NO LIMITE

CAPIVARA RUNNING

LC ASSESSORIA
ESPORT

00:50:51
00:50:52
00:55:14

www.rogeriocustela.com.br



XXVII MINIMARATONA DA INDEPENDENCIA

5KM FILHOS DE GUIRATINGA FEM
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